MARINE CORPS LOGISTICS COMMAND
PUBLIC ACCESS DIRECTORY

Organization/Section

Command Deck
Adjutant
Aide-de-Camp
Career Planner
Chief of Staff
Commanding General
Executive Deputy
Logcom Commstrat
Secretary

Sergeant Major
Staff Secretary

Asst. Chief of Staff / G-1
Office of the Director
Workforce Development Office

Asst. Chief of Staff / G-3/5
Assistant Chief of Staff G-3/5
Deputy Assitant Chief of Staff G-3/5
Operations Director

Asst. Chief of Staff / G-4

Office of the Director

Operations Division

Material Compliance Division
Infrastructure, Environmental, and Safety
Quality Reporting Branch

Asst. Chief of Staff / G-6
Office of the Director

Operations Division

Business Management Division
Systems Management Division
Information Technology Helpdesk

Log

Phone Number

229-639-5011
229-639-5011
229-639-5011
229-639-5011
229-639-5011
229-639-5011
229-639-7744
229-639-5011
229-639-5011
229-639-5011

229-639-5751
229-639-7374

229-639-7056
229-639-5507
229-639-6620

229-639-5977
229-639-7998
229-639-7828
229-639-5402
229-639-5172

229-639-7409
229-639-7961
229-639-7305
229-639-7502
229-639-8700
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Asst. Chief of Staff / G-8

Office of the Director

Deputy Director

Operations Office

Apprroproated Fund Division (AFD)
Resource Evaluation and Analysis (REA)
Travel Division

Navy Working Capital Fund Division (NWCF)
Management Analyst

Blount Island Command
Officer of the Day

Command Deck
COMMSTRAT

Command Audit Office
Command Audit Officer
Audit Coordiantor

Command Data & Analytics Office (CDAO)
Director, Operations Division

Marine Corps Platfom Integration Center (MCPIC)
Director, Data Strategy and Governance Division
Director, Business Enablement Division

Director, Analytics Support Division

Operations Chief

Command Inspector General
Command Inspector General
Deputy Command Inspector General
Command Holline

Contracts Department

Office of the Director

Business Management Branch

Purchase Card Coordinator

Policy Branch

LIS Support Contracting Branch

MFSC Support Contracting Branch

Professional Services Support Contracting Branch
MDMC Support Contracting Branch

229-639-6509
229-639-9920
229-639-5740
229-639-7982
229-639-8052
229-639-5712
229-639-6920
229-639-7267

904-874-8038
904-696-5100
904-696-5205

229-639-8732
229-639-8355

229-639-8966
229-639-7265
229-639-8581
229-639-6854
229-639-6982
229-639-8385

229-639-6212
229-639-5967
229-639-5555

229-639-6573
229-639-6737
229-639-6735
229-639-8413
229-639-6752
229-639-6717
229-639-6166
229-639-6817



Headquarters Battalion 229-639-6603

Commanding Officer 229-639-6165
Executive Officer 229-639-8694
Unit Senior Enlisted Leader 229-639-7025
S1 Section 229-639-6603
S3 Section 229-639-6303 /6891 /6177
S4 Section 229-639-6282

Marine Depot Maintenance Command
Production Plant Albany 229-639-5301
Production Plant Barstow, Calif 760-577-7225

Marine Force Storage Command

Commanding Officer 229-639-5501
Deputy Commander 229-639-6538
Executive Officer 229-639-5741
Comptroller/S8 229-639-6509
Operations Office 229-639-8878
S4/CSP 229-639-5982
Secretary 229-639-9483
SEA 229-639-5061

Office of General Counsel 229-639-5449



