MARINE CORPS LOGISTICS COMMAND PUBLIC ACCESS DIRECTORY



Organization/Section

Organization/ Cootion	
	Phone Number
Command Deck	
Adjutant	229-639-5011
Aide-de-Camp	229-639-5011
Career Planner	229-639-5011
Chief of Staff	229-639-5011
Commanding General	229-639-5011
Executive Deputy	229-639-5011
Logcom Commstrat	229-639-7744
Secretary	229-639-5011
Sergeant Major	229-639-5011
Staff Secretary	229-639-5011
Anat Object of Chaff / O. 4	
Asst. Chief of Staff / G-1	222 222 5754
Office of the Director	229-639-5751
Workforce Development Office	229-639-7374
Asst. Chief of Staff / G-3/5	
Assistant Chief of Staff G-3/5	229-639-7056
Deputy Assitant Chief of Staff G-3/5	229-639-5507
Operations Director	229-639-6620
Acat Objet of Chaff / O. A	
Asst. Chief of Staff / G-4	200 000 5077
Office of the Director	229-639-5977
Operations Division	229-639-7998
Material Compliance Division	229-639-7828
Infrastructure, Environmental, and Safety	229-639-5402
Quality Reporting Branch	229-639-5172
Asst. Chief of Staff / G-6	
Office of the Director	229-639-7409

Office of the Director	229-639-7409
Operations Division	229-639-7961
Business Management Division	229-639-7305
Systems Management Division	229-639-7502
Information Technology Helpdesk	229-639-8700

Asst. Chief of Staff / G-8

Office of the Director	229-639-6509
Deputy Director	229-639-9920
Operations Office	229-639-5740
Apprroproated Fund Division (AFD)	229-639-7982
Resource Evaluation and Analysis (REA)	229-639-8052
Travel Division	229-639-5712
Navy Working Capital Fund Division (NWCF)	229-639-6920
Management Analyst	229-639-7267

Blount Island Command

Officer of the Day	904-874-8038
Command Deck	904-696-5100
COMMSTRAT	904-696-5205

Command Audit Office

Command Audit Officer	229-639-8732
Audit Coordiantor	229-639-8355

Command Data & Analytics Office (CDAO)

Director, Operations Division	229-639-8966
Marine Corps Platfom Integration Center (MCPIC)	229-639-7265
Director, Data Strategy and Governance Division	229-639-8581
Director, Business Enablement Division	229-639-6854
Director, Analytics Support Division	229-639-6982
Operations Chief	229-639-8385

Command Inspector General

Command Inspector General	229-639-6212
Deputy Command Inspector General	229-639-5967
Command Holline	229-639-5555

Contracts Department

Office of the Director	229-639-6573
Business Management Branch	229-639-6737
Purchase Card Coordinator	229-639-6735
Policy Branch	229-639-8413
LIS Support Contracting Branch	229-639-6752
MFSC Support Contracting Branch	229-639-6717
Professional Services Support Contracting Branch	229-639-6166
MDMC Support Contracting Branch	229-639-6817

Headquarters Battalion	229-639-6603	
Commanding Officer	229-639-6165	
Executive Officer	229-639-8694	
Unit Senior Enlisted Leader	229-639-7025	
S1 Section	229-639-6603	
S3 Section	229-639-6303/	6891 / 6177
S4 Section	229-639-6282	

Marine Depot Maintenance Command

Production Plant Albany	229-639-5301
Production Plant Barstow, Calif	760-577-7225

Marine Force Storage Command

Commanding Officer	229-639-5501
Deputy Commander	229-639-6538
Executive Officer	229-639-5741
Comptroller/S8	229-639-6509
Operations Office	229-639-8878
S4/CSP	229-639-5982
Secretary	229-639-9483
SEA	229-639-5061

Office of General Counsel 229-639-5449